Manat

Born 8/27/1995

Embryon fra USA

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDEUMO002261530135

Herdbook number

FIN 92804
SWE 90348
DNK 243361

Evaluation published 03.02.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLDEUMO002261530135/HOL
3/3/2026

Trait # Daughters Ex Eagle
Yield 3360 1177 = e HOLUSAMO00000185804
Udder health 3065 1233 |l Mandel 7
Conformation 2203 765 SIEIHOLUSAMO00000211952 Lutz-Meadows Mark
6 el Medley-ET
HOLUSAF00001259303
1
Breed proportions
L-B B Rex
\Y (€S8 HOLUSAMO00000187589
6
HOL Da Imperial Splendors Style
100 - SOLUSAF00001363353 HOLUSAF00001297460
7

glGD LV Royalty

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

113

89
89
77
78
90
97
88
77
107
90
65
96

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




