

Born	8/27/1995
Breeder	Embryon fra USA
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDEUM002261530135

Herdbook number	
FIN	92804
SWE	90348
DNK	243361

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	3360	1177
Udder health	3065	1233
Conformation	2203	765
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	L Mandel HOLUSAM00000211952 6	PGS	Ex Eagle HOLUSAM00000185804 7
		PGD	Lutz-Meadows Mark Medley-ET HOLUSAF00001259303 1
Dam	Imperial Splendors Style HOLUSAF00001363353 9	MGS	L-B B Rex HOLUSAM00000187589 6
		MGD	HOLUSAF00001297460 7
		MGD S	LV Royalty

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-47							
Yield	83							
Growth	113							
Fertility	69							
Birth	89							
Calving	89							
Udder health	77							
General health	78							
Claw health	90							
Frame	97							
Feet & legs	88							
Udder	77							
Milkability	107							
Temperament	90							
Longevity	65							
Youngstock survival	96							
Saved feed								

